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RIMSTONE DR

MUHLY

BUSH BND

WATERFALL AVE

CH
IM

NE
Y 

DR

SUNFLOWER
CT

FE
AT

HE
R R

EE
D D

R

PA
INT

RO
CK

 CV

BERKSHIRE

WAY

GERAD LN
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CEREZO DR

PECANGROVE DR

BIRCH BROOK DR

DEERFIELD
PARK DR

VP RANCH DR

TIMARRON

AD
RI

AN
DR

EMERALD

ISLE DR
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WW System Items
! ( Gate Valve
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!( WW Manhole

WW Facilities
!( Active
!( Inactive

Gravity Main
Diameter

6"
8"
10"
12"
15"
18"
21"
24"
27"
30"
36"
Abandoned
Gravity Mains - Approximate
WW ARV

Force Main
Diameter

Abandoned
2
3
4
6
8
12
Force Mains - Approximate
Platted OSS Areas
Travisso WRP Service Area
BCRWWS Service Area
Leander Sewer CCN Area

To BCRWWA Plant

Leander
WWTP

Mayfield Ranch Line
(By Others)

Leander Wastewater System
As of: 06/03/2015

Travisso WRP


